
jrk
võistlus-

klass
nr nimi distants aeg koht punktid ring 1 ring 2

1 N10 1 Liisa Loel 1 x 2 km 10:47 1-2 50 10:47
2 N10 2 Terje Velt 1 x 2 km 10:47 1-2 50 10:47
3 N10 3 Rebeka Nipernado 1 x 2 km 10:54 3 43 10:54
4 N14 38 Siiri Raav 1 x 2,8 km 16:14 1 50 16:14
5 N16 37 Epp Kuslap 2 x 2,8 km 25:26 1 50 12:24 13:02
6 N18 36 Evelin Loel 2 x 2,8 km 28:05 1 50 13:38 14:27
7 NV I 35 Anneli Velt 2 x 2,8 km 29:31 1 50 13:59 15:32
8 NV II 34 Aivi Tarvis 2 x 2,8 km 23:29 1 50 11:35 11:54
9 M10 5 Randel Orupõld 1 x 2 km 09:19 1 50 09:19
10 M10 4 Armin Viikmäe 1 x 2 km 14:20 2 50 14:20
11 M12 33 Priit-Karmo Orupõld 1 x 2,8 km 16:57 1 50 16:57
12 M14 32 Siim Pesor 2 x 2,8 km 26:55 1 50 13:17 13:38
13 M16 31 Madis Kivastik 2 x 2,8 km 25:07 1 50 11:55 13:12
14 M18 29 Siim Luhaorg 2 x 4,9 km 33:16 1 50 16:13 17:03
15 M18 28 Silver Trigub 2 x 4,9 km 34:10 2 46 16:37 17:33
16 M18 30 Peeter Tarvis jun 2 x 4,9 km 34:22 3 43 16:55 17:27
17 M18 27 Raimond Lepiste 2 x 4,9 km 37:13 4 41 17:31 19:42
18 M 26 Arvi Alamaa 2 x 4,9 km 33:06 1 50 16:19 16:47
19 M 23 Tõnu Näks 2 x 4,9 km 35:55 2 46 17:48 18:07
20 M 25 Margo Lill 2 x 4,9 km 40:46 3 43 18:49 21:57
21 M 24 Argo Nipernado 2 x 4,9 km 42:00 4 41 20:15 21:45
22 MV I 22 Kaido Pesor 2 x 4,9 km 29:55 1 50 14:33 15:22
23 MV I 20 Priit Karjane 2 x 4,9 km 31:48 2 46 15:31 16:17
24 MV I 19 Tenno Alamaa 2 x 4,9 km 32:40 3 43 16:02 16:38
25 MV I 21 Ain Rästa 2 x 4,9 km 33:27 4 41 16:20 17:07
26 MV I 18 Enrico Salk 2 x 4,9 km 34:37 5 40 17:00 17:37
27 MV I 16 Kaupo Viikmäe 2 x 4,9 km 34:50 6 39 17:07 17:43
28 MV I 15 Andres Romulus 2 x 4,9 km 36:01 7 38 17:43 18:18
29 MV I 12 Toomas Moor 2 x 4,9 km 36:56 8 37 18:15 18:41
30 MV I 14 Andrus Tamm 2 x 4,9 km 38:17 9 36 18:44 19:33
31 MV I 17 Ivo Kivastik 2 x 4,9 km 38:42 10 35 18:58 19:44
32 MV I 13 Tarmo Velt 2 x 4,9 km 54:56 11 34 25:58 28:58
33 MV II 11 Olev Murd 2 x 4,9 km 35:43 1 50 17:47 17:56
34 MV II 8 Ats Kütt 2 x 4,9 km 36:56 2 46 18:17 18:39
35 MV II 10 Peeter Tarvis sen 2 x 4,9 km 37:36 3 43 18:21 19:15

jrk
võistlus-

klass
nr nimi distants aeg koht punktid ring 1 ring 2

1 MV I 22 Kaido Pesor 2 x 4,9 km 29:55 1 50 14:33 15:22
2 MV I 20 Priit Karjane 2 x 4,9 km 31:48 2 46 15:31 16:17
3 MV I 19 Tenno Alamaa 2 x 4,9 km 32:40 3 43 16:02 16:38
4 M 26 Arvi Alamaa 2 x 4,9 km 33:06 1 50 16:19 16:47
5 M18 29 Siim Luhaorg 2 x 4,9 km 33:16 1 50 16:13 17:03
6 MV I 21 Ain Rästa 2 x 4,9 km 33:27 4 41 16:20 17:07
7 M18 28 Silver Trigub 2 x 4,9 km 34:10 2 46 16:37 17:33
8 M18 30 Peeter Tarvis jun 2 x 4,9 km 34:22 3 43 16:55 17:27
9 MV I 18 Enrico Salk 2 x 4,9 km 34:37 5 40 17:00 17:37
10 MV I 16 Kaupo Viikmäe 2 x 4,9 km 34:50 6 39 17:07 17:43
11 MV II 11 Olev Murd 2 x 4,9 km 35:43 1 50 17:47 17:56
12 M 23 Tõnu Näks 2 x 4,9 km 35:55 2 46 17:48 18:07
13 MV I 15 Andres Romulus 2 x 4,9 km 36:01 7 38 17:43 18:18
14 MV II 8 Ats Kütt 2 x 4,9 km 36:56 2 46 18:17 18:39
15 MV I 12 Toomas Moor 2 x 4,9 km 36:56 8 37 18:15 18:41
16 M18 27 Raimond Lepiste 2 x 4,9 km 37:13 4 41 17:31 19:42
17 MV II 10 Peeter Tarvis sen 2 x 4,9 km 37:36 3 43 18:21 19:15
18 MV I 14 Andrus Tamm 2 x 4,9 km 38:17 9 36 18:44 19:33
19 MV I 17 Ivo Kivastik 2 x 4,9 km 38:42 10 35 18:58 19:44
20 M 25 Margo Lill 2 x 4,9 km 40:46 3 43 18:49 21:57
21 M 24 Argo Nipernado 2 x 4,9 km 42:00 4 41 20:15 21:45
22 MV I 13 Tarmo Velt 2 x 4,9 km 54:56 11 34 25:58 28:58
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